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EMPRESA PROVINCIAL
DE ENERGÍA DE CÓRDOBA

EPEC - DEMANDA_SIP

Comparación de Mediciones 

04:58 843.82

 1405.87 20:40

04:00 802.28

 1320.78 20:40

Mínimo:
Máximo: Hs.

Hs.MW

MW

Mínimo:

Máximo: Hs.

Hs.MW

MW

Dia 1: Jueves 21/05/2020

       Día 2: Viernes 22/05/2020
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Dia 1: Jueves        Día 2: Viernes21/05/2020 22/05/2020

Día 1.

Día 2.

Histo.

23:28
22:50
22:12
21:34
20:56
20:18
19:40
19:02
18:24
17:46
17:08
16:30
15:52
15:14
14:36
13:58
13:20
12:42
12:04
11:26
10:48
10:10
09:32
08:54
08:16
07:38
07:00
06:22
05:44
05:06
04:28
03:50
03:12
02:34
01:56
01:18
00:40
00:02
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Curva monótona decreciente demanda SIP 2019
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MUCHAS GRACIAS


